
Tax Unit ID: 91
Parcel #: 1461301014028000

Tax Unit: TIF DISTRICT SOUTH TOPEKA PHASE 1 Value: 137,426

CAMA #: 146 13 0 10 14 028 00 0 00
Sec: 13 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WALN00018
911 WALNUT INC

    

Owner: 911 WALNUT INC Legal: NELLIE M MAYS SUB NO 2 BLOCK A LOT 3

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 341164

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 10,282.49 10,282.49 20,564.98

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202836110-1 12/15/2023

10,282.49 0.00

12/15/2023

0.00

1 10,282.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

10,282.49

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202922978-1 08/26/2024

0.00 0.00

08/26/2024

10,755.86

2 0.00

0.00

10,282.49

0.00

473.37

**********

10,755.86

Sterling Scott

Grand Totals 10,282.49 10,282.49 473.37 21,038.35

10,282.49 0.00 10,755.86 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/25/2025 12:33:34 PM


