		RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	5/25/	2025 12:33:34 PM
Tax Unit ID: 91	Tax Un	it: TIF DISTRICT SOUTH TOPEKA PH	ASE 1 Value:	137,426
Parcel #: 1461301014028000				
CAMA #: 146 13 0 10 14 028 00	0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 13	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
WALN00018				
911 WALNUT INC				
Owner: 911 WALNUT INC		Legal: NELLIE M MAYS SUB N	O 2 BLOCK A LOT 3	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	10,282.49	10,282.49	20,564.98
2023	RL	341164	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202836110-1	12/15/2023	12/15/2023	1	10,282.49	0.00	0.00	10,282.49	Lockbox Payments
10,282.49	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202922978-1	08/26/2024	08/26/2024	2	0.00	10,282.49	473.37	10,755.86	
0.00	0.00	10,755.86		0.00	0.00	******	Sterling Scott	
Grand Totals				10,282.49	10,282.49	473.37	21,038.35	
10,282.49	0.00	10,755.86		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00